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Features
s SV 9393.568
Tk HAEE 333 mV
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WHR/NX/IN— 2x80x10
60 x 60
Primary current 1,600 A
R DIN EN 61869-1/2
EN 42600
VDE 0100
DIN EN 50274/VDE 0660-514
DGUV #8813
& i@: 105 mm
5:132mm
B247:30 mm
#FEREEH -5°C...55°C
REREEFH -25°C...75°C
BEMEEZTZY) 10...90 %

© Rittal 2026



Features

BRI

Accuracy Class

Insuslation material (class)
IVASA

wEE

/\ Fi
iz
we

il

EMEES

EAN

ETIM9

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

50...60 Hz

0.5

F

1 &

0.435

0.443

85043129
4028177049864

EC002048



